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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
    

Project Name: Unarmed Security Guard Services (Target Market)   Procurement Specialist:  Amanda Gooch                                      

 Specification No: 1188632            Department: Assets, Information and Services   

 

 Conference Date:   Tuesday, July 13, 2021           Conference Location: Conference Call at 1:00 P.M.                                                                      

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Amanda Gooch  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 amanda.gooch@cityofchicago.org  

Carmen Rocha City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information and 
Services 

2 N. LaSalle St., Suite 200 
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2575 

312-744-0262 carmen.rocha@cityofchicago.org 

Glen Cross City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information and 
Services 

1869 West Pershing Road 

4th Floor | Chicago, IL 60609 

312-744-4106 glen.cross@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Reid City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information and 
Services 

1869 West Pershing Road 
4th Floor | Chicago, IL 60609 

312-744-4106 robert.reid@cityofchicago.org 

Ralph Chiczewski Department of Water 
Management  

 312-742-4056 ralph.chiczewski@cityofchicago.org 

Kenneth M. Webb Sr. Fact Finders Group, Inc. 4747 Lincoln Mall Dr. #300 
Matteson, IL 60430 

708-283-4200 kenwebb@factfindersgroup.com 

Jorie Jones Prather Jones and Swan Consulting, 
LLC 

1136 South Delano Court 
West Suite B201 
Chicago, IL 60605 

872-256-1868 jorie@plancreatewin.com 

Mike Boyle Monterrey Security 2232 S. Blue Island Ave 
Chicago, IL 60608 

773-843-0434 
x405 

mboyle@monterreysecurity.com 
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Henry Page  Page Security, Inc. 9453 S. Ashland, Suite 7 
Chicago, IL 60620 
 

773-239-5256 pagesecurities@gmail.com 

Tammye Peña 
(Brownlee) 

Prime Proposal Group, Inc. 1680 Michigan Ave,  
Suite 700 #319 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 

800-405-0570 tammye@primeproposalgroup.com 

Lonnell Saffold Recording Security 111 East Wacker Drive  
Suite 1700 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-233-8778 Saffoldl@seiu1.org 

Marquita Dorsey Risk Security Consulting    info@risksecurityconsulting.com 

Amauris Ortiz Securatex   aortiz@securatex.com 

Arthur Smith Signal 88 Security  312-945-7842 asmith@signal88.com 

LaTosha Mayes Star Detective and Security 
Agency, Inc. 

813 E. 75th Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60619 

773-874-1900 lmayes@starsecurityinc.com 

Vivian McGrew Steiner Security   vmcgrew.steiner@sbcglobal.net 

Nancy Steiner Security    

Troy Thames Steiner Security  719-749-2922 troythames2@gmail.com 

 


